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Cartridge Fuse Clips

105/106/125 Series Circuit Board Mount Clips for Midget (13/32”) Diameter Fuses

Product Dimensions Ordering Information

Ordering 
No.

Catalog 
No.

Clip 
Material* Plating Style Packaging 

Available

0105 0003 105 003
Spring 
Brass

Tin-plated Ear H

0125 0003 125 003
Beryllium 
Copper

Tin-plated Ear H

0106 0001 106 001
Phosphor 

Bronze
Tin-plated Ear Z

“H” = std. package 100 pcs per pack

“Z” = for bulk package

Agency Approval

Agency Agency File Number
105 Series 125 Series 106 Series

E14721 N/A

Product Characteristics

105 Series 125 Series 106 Series
Compatible 
Fuse Size

13/32” Diameter Fuses
(Midget Type Fuse)

Current Levels 15A max 30A max 20A max

Add Suffix to the Ordering PN for Packaging

Traditional Type: 105/125 Series Low Profile Type: 106 Series

10.80
(0.425)

ø1.20×2.5
(ø0.047×0.098)

18.50
(.73˝)

3.60 (.14˝)

12.50
(.49˝)

10.10
(.40˝)

11.10
(.44˝)

2.00
(.08˝)

0106 0001
Device Dimensions

Recommended Mounting Dimensions

10.80
(0.425)

ø1.20×2.5
(ø0.047×0.098)

Recommended Mounting Dimensions

0105 0003
Device Dimensions

Ø 3.45
(Ø .14˝)

7.62
(.30˝)

material 
code

marking
with LF
mark on
opposite

.70
(.028˝)

18.50
(.73˝)

3.60 (.14˝)

11.99
(.47˝)

10.10
(.40˝)

11.57
(.46˝)

2.00
(.08˝)

0125 0003
Device Dimensions

Ø 3.45
(Ø .14˝)

material 
code

marking
with LF
mark on
opposite

.70
(.028˝)

Recommended Mounting Dimensions

9.8
(.39˝)

14.45
(.57˝)

3.0
(.12˝)

10.29
(.41˝)

1.3
(.05˝)

8.26
(.33˝) 0.53

(.02˝)

8.26
(.33˝)

19.7
(.78˝)
20.23
(.80˝)

36.74 (1.45˝)

3.0 (.12˝)

8.26
(.33˝)Ø 1.10

(Ø .04˝)


